
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario and Greg Griffiths for Para Events Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 03 2022 5:48:28pm
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Event 82b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 49 Aaron GATE (NZ) 4:08.482
Lap 1 21.493 21.493 (1)
Lap 2 15.366 36.860 (1)
Lap 3 15.377 52.238 (1)
Lap 4 15.295 1:07.534 (1)
Lap 5 15.168 1:22.702 (1)
Lap 6 15.162 1:37.864 (1)
Lap 7 15.162 1:53.026 (1)
Lap 8 15.142 2:08.169 (2)
Lap 9 15.124 2:23.294 (1)

Lap 10 15.068 2:38.362 (1)
Lap 11 15.047 2:53.409 (1)
Lap 12 15.018 3:08.428 (1)
Lap 13 14.955 3:23.384 (1)
Lap 14 14.956 3:38.340 (1)
Lap 15 15.008 3:53.349 (1)
Lap 16 15.132 4:08.482 (1)

2. 34 Conor LEAHY (AUS) 4:09.933 +1.451
Lap 1 22.178 22.178 (2)
Lap 2 15.346 37.525 (2)
Lap 3 15.095 52.620 (2)
Lap 4 15.091 1:07.712 (2)
Lap 5 15.091 1:22.803 (2)
Lap 6 15.092 1:37.895 (2)
Lap 7 15.155 1:53.051 (2)
Lap 8 15.110 2:08.161 (1)
Lap 9 15.137 2:23.299 (2)

Lap 10 15.174 2:38.473 (2)
Lap 11 15.177 2:53.650 (2)
Lap 12 15.137 3:08.787 (2)
Lap 13 15.209 3:23.997 (2)
Lap 14 15.242 3:39.240 (2)
Lap 15 15.274 3:54.514 (2)
Lap 16 15.418 4:09.933 (2)


